PACIFIC WESTERN ATHLETIC #

Week Ending October 27, 2013

Men’s Volleyball

2013 - 2014

Seed

Teams

A WN R

Capilano University Blues

Camosun College Chargers

Douglas College Royals

College of the Rockies Avalanche
Columbia Bible College Bearcats
University of the Fraser Valley Cascades

Vancouver Island University Mariners

MP

b prpOOO

Mw ML

P NNN WS D
U INNNWNN

SwW

SL PTS

11
12
10

N B~ B S OO0

17

PACWEST Men’s Volleyball Schedule & Results

October 11, 2013

VOLLEYBALL Week 1

Capilano 2 at 3 Douglas 18-25, 25-23, 25-23, 21-25, 15-12
UFV 1 at 3 CBC 12-25, 25-21, 31-29, 25-18
Camosun 3 at 1 VIU 31-33, 25-17, 25-23. 25-21
October 12, 2013
Douglas 1 at 3 Capilano 23-25, 25-15, 25-19, 25-20
CBC 1 at 3 UFV 25-22, 25-20, 16-25, 25-21
VIU 3 at 2 Camosun 19-25, 28-26, 25-22, 15-25, 15-7
October 17, 2013 VOLLEYBALL Week 2
COTR 1 at 3 Camosun 26-24, 25-23, 22-25, 25-23
October 18, 2013
COTR 2 at 3 Camosun 25-19, 21-25, 25-5, 19-25, 15-12
Douglas 2 at 3 UFV 25-23, 28-30, 27-25, 18-25, 15-10
Capilano 3 at 1 CBC 25-22,12-25, 28-26, 25-23
October 19, 2013
Douglas 3 at 0 UFV 25-22, 26-24, 25-18
Capilano 2 at 3 CBC 25-18, 25-27, 25-23, 17-25, 16-14
COTR 3 at 2 VIU 25-12, 25-22,19-25, 23-25,19-17
October 20, 2013
COTR 3 at 2 VIU 25-23, 21-25, 10-25, 25-20, 15-13
October 25, 2013 VOLLEYBALL Week 3
ViU 0 at 3 Capilano 25-23, 25-20, 25-17
Camosun 1 at 3 Douglas 25-21, 25-17, 23-25, 28-26
October 26, 2013
ViU 0 at 3 Capilano 25-23, 25-15, 25-18
Camosun 3 at 1 Douglas 25-20, 21-25, 25-22, 25-19
November 1, 2013 VOLLEYBALL Week 4
UFV at Camosun 8:00 pm
CBC at VIU 8:00 pm
Douglas at COTR 8:00 pm
November 2, 2013
UFV at Camosun 3:00 pm
CBC at VIU 3:00 pm
Douglas at COTR 3:00 pm
November 8, 2013 VOLLEYBALL Week 5
ViU at UFV 8:00 pm
Camosun at CBC 8:00 pm
Capilano at COTR 8:00 pm
November 9, 2013
VIU at UFV 3:00 pm
Camosun at CBC 3:00 pm
Capilano at COTR 3:00 pm
November 15, 2013 VOLLEYBALL Week 6
CBC at Douglas 8:00 pm
UFV at Capilano 8:00 pm
November 16, 2013
CBC at Douglas 3:00 pm
UFV at Capilano 8:00 pm
November 21, 2013 VOLLEYBALL Week 7
COTR at UFV 8:00 pm
November 22, 2013
COTR at UFV 8:00 pm
VIU at Douglas 8:00 pm
Camosun at Capilano 8:00 pm
November 23, 2013
VIU at Douglas 3:00 pm
Camosun at Capilano 3:00 pm
COTR at CBC 8:00 pm
November 24, 2013
COTR at CBC 1:00 pm

CBC
UFV

CBC
UFV

Capilano
Douglas
CBC

Capilano
Douglas
CBC

Douglas
Capilano
UFV

Douglas
Capilano
UFV

CBC
UFV
Camosun

CBC
UFV
Camosun

Douglas

Capilano
VIU

Capilano
Douglas
VIU

COTR
COTR
VIU
Camosun
VIU
Camosun
COTR
COTR

Camosun

Douglas
CBC

UFV
Capilano
VIU

November 29, 2013
at
at
November 30, 2013

at

at
January 10, 2014

at

at

at
January 11, 2014

at

at

at
January 17, 2014

at

at

at
January 18, 2014

at

at

at
January 24, 2014

at

at

at

January 25, 2014
at
at
at
January 30, 2014
at
January 31, 2014
at
at
February 1, 2014
at
at
at
February 6, 2014
at
February 7, 2014
at
at
at
February 8, 2014
at
at
at
February 9, 2014
at
February 13, 2014
at
February 14, 2014
at
at
February 15, 2014
at
at
at

The Team winning the match will have their SET scores listed first

Camosun
VIU

Camosun
VIU

Camosun
VIU
COTR

Camosun
VIU
COTR

Camosun
VIU
COTR

Camosun

VIU
COTR

Capilano
Douglas
COTR

Capilano
Douglas
COTR

CBC

UFV
COTR

UFV
CBC
COTR

Capilano
Capilano
CBC
UFV
CBC
UFV
Douglas
Douglas

VIU

Capilano
UFV

CBC
Douglas
Camosun

VOLLEYBALL Week 8
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:00 pm
VOLLEYBALL Week 9
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
VOLLEYBALL Week 10
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
VOLLEYBALL Week 11
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm
3:00 pm
VOLLEYBALL Week 12
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm
3:00 pm
VOLLEYBALL Week 13
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

1:00 pm
VOLLEYBALL Week 14
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm




