

Men's Volleyball

2013 - 2014

Seed	Teams	MP	MW	ML	SW	SL	PTS
1	Capilano University <i>Blues</i>	6	4	2	16	8	8
2	Camosun College <i>Chargers</i>	6	4	2	15	11	8
3	Douglas College <i>Royals</i>	6	3	3	13	12	6
4	College of the Rockies <i>Avalanche</i>	4	2	2	9	10	4
5	Columbia Bible College <i>Bearcats</i>	4	2	2	8	9	4
6	University of the Fraser Valley Cascades	4	2	2	7	9	4
	Vancouver Island University Mariners	6	1	5	8	17	2

PACWEST Men's Volleyball Schedule & Results

	October 11, 2013	Dauglas	VOLLEYBALL Week 1	CDC	November 29, 2013	Company	VOLLEYBALL Week 8
Capilano	2 at 3	Douglas	18-25, 25-23, 25-23, 21-25, 15-12	CBC	at	Camosun	8:00 pm
UFV	1 at 3	CBC	12-25, 25-21, 31-29, 25-18	UFV	at	VIU	8:00 pm
Camosun	3 at 1	VIU	31-33, 25-17, 25-23. 25-21		November 30, 2013		2.00
	October 12, 2013			CBC	at	Camosun	3:00 pm
Douglas	1 at 3	Capilano	23-25, 25-15, 25-19, 25-20	UFV	at	VIU	3:00 pm
CBC	1 at 3	UFV	25-22, 25-20, 16-25, 25-21		January 10, 2014		VOLLEYBALL Week 9
VIU	3 at 2	Camosun	19-25, 28-26, 25-22, 15-25, 15-7	Capilano	at	Camosun	8:00 pm
	October 17, 2013		VOLLEYBALL Week 2	Douglas	at	VIU	8:00 pm
COTR	1 at 3	Camosun	26-24, 25-23, 22-25, 25-23	CBC	at	COTR	8:00 pm
	October 18, 2013				January 11, 2014		
COTR	2 at 3	Camosun	25-19, 21-25, 25-5, 19-25, 15-12	Capilano	at	Camosun	3:00 pm
Douglas	2 at 3	UFV	25-23, 28-30, 27-25, 18-25, 15-10	Douglas	at	VIU	3:00 pm
Capilano	3 at 1	CBC	25-22, 12-25, 28-26, 25-23	CBC	at	COTR	3:00 pm
Capitatio	October 19, 2013	CDC	25 22, 12 25, 20 20, 25 25	CBC	January 17, 2014	COIN	VOLLEYBALL Week 1
Douglas		UFV	25-22, 26-24, 25-18	Douglas	•	Comesun	8:00 pm
Douglas				Douglas	at	Camosun	
Capilano	2 at 3	CBC	25-18, 25-27, 25-23, 17-25, 16-14	Capilano	at	VIU	8:00 pm
COTR	3 at 2	VIU	25-12, 25-22, 19-25, 23-25, 19-17	UFV	at	COTR	8:00 pm
	October 20, 2013				January 18, 2014		
COTR	3 at 2	VIU	25-23, 21-25, 10-25, 25-20, 15-13	Douglas	at	Camosun	3:00 pm
	October 25, 2013		VOLLEYBALL Week 3	Capilano	at	VIU	3:00 pm
VIU	0 at 3	Capilano	25-23, 25-20, 25-17	UFV	at	COTR	3:00 pm
Camosun	1 at 3	Douglas	25-21, 25-17, 23-25, 28-26	I	January 24, 2014		VOLLEYBALL Week 1
Cumosuli	October 26, 2013	Douglas	23 21, 23-11, 23-23, 20-20	СВС	at	Capilano	8:00 pm
VIII		Canilana	25 22 25 45 25 40	UFV			•
VIU	0 at 3	Capilano	25-23, 25-15, 25-18	-	at	Douglas	8:00 pm
Camosun	3 at 1	Douglas	25-20, 21-25, 25-22, 25-19	Camosun	at	COTR	8:00 pm
	November 1, 2013		VOLLEYBALL Week 4		January 25, 2014		
UFV	at	Camosun	8:00 pm	CBC	at	Capilano	8:00 pm
CBC	at	VIU	8:00 pm	UFV	at	Douglas	8:00 pm
Douglas	at	COTR	8:00 pm	Camosun	at	COTR	3:00 pm
	November 2, 2013				January 30, 2014		VOLLEYBALL Week 1
UFV	at	Camosun	3:00 pm	Douglas	at	CBC	8:00 pm
CBC	at	VIU	3:00 pm	Douglas	January 31, 2014	CDC	5.50 pm
	at	COTR	3:00 pm	Canilana	at	UFV	8:00 pm
Douglas	at November 8, 2013	COIK	VOLLEYBALL Week 5	Capilano VIU		COTR	
	•	LIEV		VIU	at	COIR	8:00 pm
VIU	at	UFV	8:00 pm	.	February 1, 2014		0.00
Camosun	at	CBC	8:00 pm	Capilano	at	UFV	8:00 pm
Capilano	at	COTR	8:00 pm	Douglas	at	CBC	8:00 pm
	November 9, 2013			VIU	at	COTR	3:00 pm
VIU	at	UFV	3:00 pm		February 6, 2014		VOLLEYBALL Week 1
Camosun	at	CBC	3:00 pm	COTR	at	Capilano	8:00 pm
Capilano	at	COTR	3:00 pm		February 7, 2014		
	November 15, 2013		VOLLEYBALL Week 6	COTR	at	Capilano	8:00 pm
CBC	at	Douglas	8:00 pm	VIU	at	CBC	8:00 pm
UFV	at	Capilano	8:00 pm	Camosun	at	UFV	8:00 pm
01 0	November 16, 2013	Сарнано	0.00 pm	Carriosuri	February 8, 2014	O1 V	0.00 pm
CDC	•	Douglas	2.00 nm	VIU		CBC	2:00 nm
CBC	at	Douglas	3:00 pm		at		3:00 pm
UFV	at	Capilano	8:00 pm	Camosun	at	UFV	3:00 pm
	November 21, 2013		VOLLEYBALL Week 7	COTR	at	Douglas	3:00 pm
COTR	at	UFV	8:00 pm		February 9, 2014		
	November 22, 2013			COTR	at	Douglas	1:00 pm
COTR	at	UFV	8:00 pm		February 13, 2014		VOLLEYBALL Week 14
VIU	at	Douglas	8:00 pm	Camosun	at	VIU	8:00 pm
Camosun	at	Capilano	8:00 pm		February 14, 2014		•
	November 23, 2013		r	Douglas	at	Capilano	8:00 pm
VIU	at	Douglas	3:00 pm	CBC	at	UFV	8:00 pm
Camosun	at	Capilano	3:00 pm	CBC	February 15, 2014	J1 V	ο.σο μπ
			•	1.50		CDC	0.00
	at	CBC	8:00 pm	UFV	at	CBC	8:00 pm
COTR					at	Douglas	8:00 pm
COTR	November 24, 2013 at	CBC	1:00 pm	Capilano VIU	at	Camosun	8:00 pm